. # of Test : . . .
Program Exam Academic Year T(;keiz # Passed % Passed Floor Floor Rationale Goal Goal Rationale Required for Practice

2018-19 219 191 87% 80% 90%
2017-18 231 213 92% 80%



A mi # of Test Floor .
Program College Exam I ories # Passed % Passed Floor .OO Goal Goal Rationale
Year Takers Rationale

2018-19 138 136 99% 80% 90%
2017-18 151 150 99%



Program

College

Exam

Academic
Year

2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17

# of Test
Takers

11

13
11
13

# Passed

11

13
11
13

% Passed

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Floor

80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%

Floor
Rationale

Goal

90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
90%
90%

Goal Rationale



A mi # of Test Floor .
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Year Takers Rationale



