Program	Exam	Academic Year	# of Test Takers	# Passed	% Passed	Floor	Floor Rationale	Goal	Goal Rationale	Required for Practice	
		2018-19	219	191	87%	80%		90%			
		2017-18	231	213	92%	80%					

Program	College	Exam	Academic Year	# of Test Takers	# Passed	% Passed	Floor	Floor Rationale	Goal	Goal Rationale
			2018-19	138	136	99%	80%		90%	
			2017-18	151	150	99%				

Program	College	Exam	Academic Year	# of Test Takers	# Passed	% Passed	Floor Floor Rationale	Goal Goal Rationale
			2018-19	6	6	100%	80%	90%
			2017-18	4	4	100%	80%	90%
			2016-17	8	8	100%	80%	90%
			2015-16	11	11	100%	80%	90%
			2014-15	2	2	100%	80%	90%
			2018-19	13	13	100%	80%	90%
			2017-18	11	11	100%	80%	90%
			2016-17	13	13	100%	80%	90%

Program	Academic Year	# of Test Takers	# Passed	% Passed	Floor	Floor Rationale	Goal	Goal Rationale